Election: 2003 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2003-04-09 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 49252
Ballots Cast: 14625

Voter Turnout: 30%

Active Precincts: 81

Contest: Genoa Library

Candidate Name

Helen Boekenhauer
Rene A. VanDerHeyden
Jeff Doty

Write-in

Precinct: Genoa 01
Candidate Name

Helen Boekenhauer
Rene A. VanDerHeyden
Jeff Doty

Write-in

Precinct: Genoa 02
Candidate Name

Helen Boekenhauer
Rene A. VanDerHeyden
Jeff Doty

Write-in

Precinct: Genoa 03
Candidate Name

Helen Boekenhauer
Jeff Doty

Rene A. VanDerHeyden
Write-in

Precinct: Genoa 04
Candidate Name

Helen Boekenhauer
Rene A. VanDerHeyden
Jeff Doty

Write-in

Precinct: Kingston 01
Candidate Name
Write-in

Jeff Doty

Rene A. VanDerHeyden
Helen Boekenhauer

Total Votes
210

166

107

0

Total Votes
92

79

40

0

Total Votes
41

31

17

0

Total Votes
24

18

12

0

Total Votes
53

44

32

0

Total Votes
0

0
0
0

Vote %
43.48
34.37
22.15
0

Vote %
43.6
37.44
18.96
0

Vote %
46.07
34.83
19.1

0

Vote %
44.44
33.33
22.22

Vote %
41.09
34.11
24.81
0

Vote %
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Precinct: Kingston 02

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Write-in 0 0
Jeff Doty 0 0
Rene A. VanDerHeyden 0 0
Helen Boekenhauer 0 0
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