
Election: 2003 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: DeKalb County

Date: 2003-04-09 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 49252

Ballots Cast: 14625

Voter Turnout: 30%

Active Precincts: 81

Contest: Genoa Library

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Helen Boekenhauer	210	43.48
Rene A. VanDerHeyden	166	34.37
Jeff Doty	107	22.15
Write-in	0	0

Precinct: Genoa 01

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Helen Boekenhauer	92	43.6
Rene A. VanDerHeyden	79	37.44
Jeff Doty	40	18.96
Write-in	0	0

Precinct: Genoa 02

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Helen Boekenhauer	41	46.07
Rene A. VanDerHeyden	31	34.83
Jeff Doty	17	19.1
Write-in	0	0

Precinct: Genoa 03

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Helen Boekenhauer	24	44.44
Jeff Doty	18	33.33
Rene A. VanDerHeyden	12	22.22
Write-in	0	0

Precinct: Genoa 04

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Helen Boekenhauer	53	41.09
Rene A. VanDerHeyden	44	34.11
Jeff Doty	32	24.81
Write-in	0	0

Precinct: Kingston 01

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Rene A. VanDerHeyden	0	0
Helen Boekenhauer	0	0
Write-in	0	0
Jeff Doty	0	0

Precinct: Kingston 02

Candidate Name

Total Votes

Vote %

Rene A. VanDerHeyden

0

0

Helen Boekenhauer

0

0

Write-in

0

0

Jeff Doty

0

0